Ver. 201306
Part no.
Size
(inch/mm)
Inductance
(uH)@1MHz
DC
Resistance(Ω)
Rated Current (A)＊1
Typ.
Rated Current (A)＊2
Max. Typ.
CIG22H1R0MNE 1008/2520 1.0 ±20 % 0.080±25 % 3.3 1.5 2.0
CIG22H1R2MNE 1008/2520 1.2 ±20 % 0.094±20 % 2.8 1.5 1.9
CIG22H1R5MNE 1008/2520 1.5 ±20 % 0.104±20 % 2.4 1.5 1.6
CIG22H2R2MNE 1008/2520 2.2 ±20 % 0.116±20 % 1.8 1.2 1.6
CIG22H3R3MNE 1008/2520 3.3 ±20 % 0.133±20 % 1.0 1.0 1.5
CIG22H4R7MNE 1008/2520 4.7 ±20 % 0.233±20 % 0.95 0.8 1.0
※Rated Current (A)＊1: DC current value when Inductance drops to 30% of nominal Inductance value (ONLY REFERENCE)
※Rated Current (A)＊2: DC current value when the self-generation of heat rises to 40℃ (Reference ambient temperature:25℃)
※Operating temperature range: –40 to +125°C ( Including self-temperature rise)
※Test equipment: Agilent :E4991A+16092A